附件2
	  广西二轻工业管理学校2024年公开招聘工作人员
拟进入面试人员名单


	序号
	岗位序号
	报考岗位
	姓名
	笔试准考证号
	笔试成绩
	本岗位排名
	备注

	1
	1
	数学教师
	石紫玉
	20240103
	76.50 
	1
	

	2
	1
	数学教师
	黄斌
	20240101
	73.50 
	2
	

	3
	1
	数学教师
	滚明香
	20240105
	72.50 
	3
	

	4
	2
	历史教师
	韦琛彦
	20240203
	86.00 
	1
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]5
	2
	历史教师
	庞嘉
	20240202
	80.00 
	2
	

	6
	4
	会计教师
	刘慧林
	20240420
	83.00 
	1
	

	7
	4
	会计教师
	王康玲
	20240411
	77.50 
	2
	

	8
	4
	会计教师
	刘倍彤
	20240405
	74.00 
	3
	

	9
	5
	护士
	李丽华
	20240519
	72.00 
	1
	

	10
	5
	护士
	李燕萍
	20240516
	69.75 
	2
	

	11
	5
	护士
	潘丽菊
	20240509
	69.25 
	3
	



